Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jyn Erso, Resisting Oppression Base Jedha City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 3 Count: 55
3x JarJar Binks [TWI] 3x Look the Other Way [SHD]

3x Restock [SOR]

1x
2X
3x
2X
2X
3x
2X
2X
3x
3x
1x
2X
3x
2X
2X
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
1x

Bounty Posting [SHD]
Confiscate [SHD]

Shoot First [SOR]
Smuggler's Aid [SHD]
Unmasking the Conspiracy [TWI]
Surprise Strike [SHD]

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Clear the Field [TWI]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]

A New Adventure [SHD]
Bamboozle [SOR]

Waylay [TWI]

You're My Only Hope [SOR]
| Am Your Father [SOR]
Spare the Target [SHD]
Unnatural Life [TWI]
Merciless Contest [TWI]
Impropriety Among Thieves [TWI]
Aid from the Innocent [TWI]
Final Showdown [SHD]
Evacuate [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 15

3X

Hold-Out Blaster [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/DKUTHYIpDaMK
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.
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Name FFGID
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Leader Jyn Erso, Resisting Oppression Base Jedha City

2x Enticing Reward [SHD]
2x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
2x Unrefusable Offer [SHD]
3x Jetpack [SHD]

2x On Top of Things [TWI]
1x Frozen in Carbonite [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/DKUTHYIpDaMK
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




